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Jhe principals of dJattykeel would like to thank you for joining us for
out Annual outhetn NEW FAustealian White Sale.

We aze very /zapp# to oﬁ"e’c ,oeo,ole the chance to ,ou’cc/mbe
Quality ,ou'ceb'ced stock fcom the bi’ct/z,olace of the breed.

‘Zf you have any questions about the A/r.eep, please don 't hesitate to ask

one of the

dattykeel gJeam.

otun.c/: and 'ceﬁ:eb/zm.en.ts arxe
com/Jlimenta'c#.

Jlease enjoy the day.



TATTYKEEL’S SOUTHERN NSW

AUSTRALIAN WHITE SALE
1pm Wednesday 15th February 2023
at 46 Burkinshaws Lane, Tarcutta NSW

COMPRISING OF LOTS

42 Quality Stud Ewes 1-42

10 Quality Stud Rams 80-89

105 Quality Flock Rams 90-194
==l

_rURAL
Craig Pellow 0428 780219



“Remington”
180208

5 Stud Ewes,
2 Stud Rams &
2 Flock Rams
offered.




BUYERS INFORMATION

INSPECTION All sheep will be penned by 10.00am on day of sale.
Pre-sale inspection by arrangement.

INSTRUCTION The selling agents will have an office at the sale.

AND DELIVERY All instructions must be given in writing on

INSTRUCTION SLIPS available at the office.

REBATE A 2% rebate available to outside agents introducing

buyers prior to Sale and settling on their behalf within
7 days of invoice.

OJD Monitored Negative 1V
ACCREDITED BRUCELLOSIS - FREE FLOCK No. CW 81-17
Tattykeel retains 100% semen rights in all Australian White Rams sold.

ABBREVIATIONS:
Before Al - Artificial Insemenation, ET - Embryo Transfer, F - Fernlee
After Tw - Twin, Tr - Triplet



MEMO OF SIRES

Tag Sire Dam
210842 190770 190033
210298 190195 190953
210289 190195 190903
210282 190144 190552
210279 200085 170908
210264 190144 190552
210228 190737 190065
210206 200085 190775
210184 200085 171377  “Platinum”
210171 190737 190908
210153 190195 190843
210049 191179 191354
201556 171216 171321
201440 181271 170771
201353 181271 170356
201179 191287 180293



MEMO OF SIRES

Tag
201170
201163
201162
201145
201068
200131
191179
190858
190770
190737
190195
190144
181271
180208
170124

Sire
190770
190737
190858
190130
191019
190130
171216
180361
180208
180207
180208
170124
170124
170124
160488

Dam
180868
180775
180362
180090
190127
180090
171059
170208
180146
170214
170049
170110
170453
160415
150048

“XXXX Gold”

“Pheonix”

‘Benchmark” Retained by Tattykeel
“Bullseye”

“Trump Junior”

“Remington” Retained by Tattykeel
“Trump”
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STUD EWES SCANNED IN LAMB
BORN SIRE

LOT TAG

DAM

SILTo

—_

ET 211316
ET 211747 Tw
ET 211030 Tw

ET 211357

ET 211501

ET 211853
ET 211893 Tw
ET 210914 Tw
ET 210973 Tw
10  ET 211714

© 0O N oo o B~ LN

Sep
Oct
Aug
Sep
Oct
Oct
Nov
Aug
Aug
Oct

190737
190858
201162
190737
190195
180208
181271
201170
201068
190144

200589
191155
190188
200215
200264
180625
140192
200122
190218
201102

210842
210842
210842
210842
210842
210842
210842
210842
210842
210842
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#

- N DN

N DN NN

PURCHASER

R4



LOT

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

TAG

STUD EWES SCANNED IN LAMB
BORN SIRE

DAM

SILTo

ET 211430 Tw
ET 210912 Tw
ET 211721
ET 210956 Tw
ET 211905
ET 211534 Tw
ET 211701 Tw
ET 211059 Tw
ET 211788 Tw
ET 211737 Tw

Sep
Aug
Oct
Aug
Nov
Oct
Oct
Aug
Oct
Oct

190770
201179
190144
201170
181271
190195
190144
201353
190858
190858

201191
200146
170842
180856
201275
190953
140070
200090
200724
171280

210842
210842
210842
210842
210842
210842
210842
210842
210842
210842

7

#
1
1

PURCHASER
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TAG

BORN SIRE

STUD EWES

DAM

SOD

ET 211717 Tw
ET 211436 Tw
ET 211454 Tw
ET 211476 Tw
ET 211253
ET 211656
ET 211912 Tw
ET 211099 Tw
210325
ET 211098 Tw

Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Sep
Oct
Nov
Aug
May
Aug

190144
190770
190770
190770
181271
190144
190737
201163
190737
201163

200652
180224
190589
190705
171051
200430
191318
190912
171113
190912

171216
160488
170728
171250
140343
171216
170728
180204
150730
180204

PURCHASER

PRICE

R4



LOT

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

TAG

BORN SIRE

STUD EWES

DAM

SOD

ET 211191 Tw
ET 211834
ET 210965 Tw
ET 211910 Tw
ET 211695
ET 211942
ET 211840 Tw
210657 Tw
ET 211934
ET 211715

Nov
Oct
Jun
Nov
Oct

201170
180208
201179
190737
190144
190195
180208
180208
181271
190144

180970
150114
190863
191337
200945
200130
171122
190992
190469
200487

170124
130053
180361
170728
180208
190081
150730
170124
170033
181390

PURCHASER

PRICE

Rl



STUD EWES
LOT TAG BORN SIRE DAM SOD PURCHASER

41 ET 211901 Tw Nov 190737 160717 150722
42 ET211873Tr Oct 180208 201368 181271
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LOT

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

TAG

STUD RAMS

BORN SIRE

DAM

SOD

ET 211677
ET 220086
ET 211087
210745
ET 210949 Tw
ET 210911 Tw
ET 211888 Tw
ET 220473 Tw
ET 220457
ET 211843 Tw

Oct
Apr
Aug
Jun
Aug
Aug
Oct
May
May
Oct

190144
210289
201353
191179
201170
201179
180208
201170
210264
180208

170356
200128
190222
181355
171374
200146
191375
200548
200751
171321
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150898
190081
180158
161430
161252
180841
171216
181271
170391
160488

PURCHASER

PRICE

Rl



—

T

TAG

FLOCK RAMS

BORN SIRE

ET 220060
ET 220073
ET 220079
ET 220251 Tw
ET 220031 Tw
ET 220097
ET 220307 Tw
ET 220292 Tw
ET 220026
ET 220233 Tw

Apr
Apr
Apr
May
Apr
Apr
May
May
Apr
May

210184
201440
210153
210184
210228
210264
210049
210228
201170
210842

12

PURCHASER

R4



LOT

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

TAG

FLOCK RAMS

BORN SIRE

ET 220095 Tw
ET 220235
Al 220156
ET 220501

ET 220271 Tw

ET 220077 Tw
ET 220040

ET 220066 Tw

ET 220232 Tw

ET 220254 Tw

Apr
May
May
May
May
Apr
Apr
Apr
May
May

210279
210049
210206
210264
210184
210289
210264
210264
210842
210049
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PURCHASER



LOT TAG

FLOCK RAMS

BORN SIRE

110 ET 220289 Tw
1M1 ET 220282 Tw
112 Al 220759
113 ET 220082 Tw
114 ET 220068
115 Al 220212
116 ET 220063 Tw
117 ET 220025
118 ET 220339 Tw
119 ET 220329 Tw

May
May
May
Apr
Apr
May
Apr
Apr
May
May

210206
210206
190737
210228
210279
170124
210264
210298
210206
210842

PURCHASER

14

R4



LOT

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

TAG

FLOCK RAMS

BORN SIRE

ET 220320 Tw
ET 220249
ET 220090 TR
ET 220059 Tw
ET 220265 Tw
ET 220412
ET 220278 Tw
ET 220505
ET 220052 Tw
ET 220452 Tw

May
May
Apr
Apr
May
May
May
May
Apr
May

210049
210842
210264
210279
210184
210153
210049
190770
210184
210264
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PURCHASER



—
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130
13
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

—_

TAG

FLOCK RAMS

BORN SIRE

ET 220597
ET 220326 Tw
ET 220458
ET 220545
Al 220229
221009
Al 220899 Tw
Al 220732
Al 220772
Al 220820

May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May

210279
210206
210264
190770
170124
190858
201145
190737
190737
200131

PURCHASER

16
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FLOCK RAMS

BORN SIRE

LOT TAG

140 ET 220312 Tw
141 221008
142 221023

143 ET 220330 Tw
144 Al 220176 Tw
145 Al 220187 Tw
146 Al 220215
147 Al 220724
148 22101
149 Al220821 Tw

May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May

210228
190858
190858
210842
210206
210206
170124
190737
190858
200131

17

PURCHASER

Rl



—
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150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

TAG

FLOCK RAMS

BORN SIRE

ET 220405
Al 220920 Tw
ET 220299 Tw
Al 220830 Tw
ET 220462 Tw
ET 220362 Tw
Al 220142 Tw

Al 220726
ET 220062 Tw

ET 220613

May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
Apr
May

210153
180208
210842
200131
210264
210228
210206
210228
210264
210279
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PURCHASER

>



160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

TAG

FLOCK RAMS

BORN SIRE

Al 220795 Tw
ET 220415 Tw
ET 220244 Tw
221215
Al 220833 Tw
ET 220371 Tw
ET 220416 Tw
ET 220036 Tw
ET 220523
Al 220231

May
May
May
May
May
May
May
Apr
May
May

200131
210153
210049
201556
200131
201556
210153
210298
190770
170124

19

PURCHASER

Rl



LOT

170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

TAG

FLOCK RAMS

BORN SIRE

ET 220589 Tw
ET 220422
ET 220594 Tw
ET 220335 Tw
Al 220112 Tw
Al 220105 Tw
ET 220438
ET 220236 Tw
ET 220413
ET 220577

May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May

210279
210153
210279
210171
170124
210206
210153
210282
210153
210279

PURCHASER

20

R4



LOT TAG

FLOCK RAMS

BORN SIRE PURCHASER

180 Al 220203 Tw
181 Al 220817 Tw
182  ET 220491
183  ET 220576
184 Al 220750
185 221007
186 ET 220306 Tw
187 Al 220228
188 Al 220763
189 Al 220864 Tw

May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May

170124
200131
210264
210279
210228
190858
210049
170124
190737
180208
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FLOCK RAMS

LOT TAG BORN SIRE

190 ET 220304 Tw May
191 Al 220807 Tw May
192 AI220747  May
193 ET 220602 Tw May
194 Al 220204 Tw May

210184
200131
210228
210279
170124

PURCHASER

22



NOTES

23



190737

6 Stud Ewes,
and
5 Flock Rams
offered.




SALE SUMMARY

Top Average  Gross

Stud Ewes $ S S
Stud Rams $ S S
Flock Rams $ $ $

We thank you for your attendance and support, and wish you
success with your purchases.
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